Regeneration
 & Keep Hot
Versigen Single Tray ServiceTrolley
17.01
32 REGENERATION & KEEP HOT
Versigen Single Tray Service Trolley System
for the transport and distribution of single tray service, suitable
for fresh and chilled food, hotline and cook chill

De
pt
h
m
m
He
ig
ht
 m
m
No
. o
f T
ra
ys
VTSL18GR 106 990 840 1385 18
VTSL24GR 80 990 840 1385 24
VTSL18CR 106 990 840 1385 18
VTSL24CR 80 990 840 1385 24
VTSH24GR 100 990 840 1615 24
VTSH30GR 80 990 840 1615 30
VTSH24CR 100 990 840 1615 24
VTSH30CR 80 990 840 1615 30
Codes ending with GR = 1 Refrigeration compartment
 1 Regeneration compartment
Codes ending with CR = 1 Refrigeration compartment
 1 Chillogen compartment